16:30-17:25

17:25-18:20

18:20-19:15

19:15-20:10

20:10-21:05

21:05-22:00

KronoWin Plus V3

Horario - Grupo

Tutor ROCHE MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

I.E.S. BERNALDO DE QUIROS
N-BACH-3-A

Lunes Martes Miercoles Jueves Viernes
TUTORIA
LCL C1.1 GEOL Labor FIS C1.3 GRI B1.4 REFING C1.1
QuUI C1.3 BIO Labor MAT C1.3
GEO C1.1 GRI B1.4 EMP C1.1
EMP C11
LAT B1.4 BIO Labor QUI C1.3 GEOL Labor MAT C1.3
MCS C11 HART C1.1 GEOL Labor QuUI C1.3 GEO C11
BIO Labor FIS C1.3 HART C1.1 GEO C1.1
FIS C1.3
GEOL Labor GRI B1.4 MCS C1.1 HIS C1.1 LCL C11
QuI C1.3 MAT C1.3 LAT B1.4
GEO C1.1 EMP C1.1
GRI B1.4 LCL C1.1 HIS C1.1 LAT B1.4 HIS C11
MAT C1.3 MCS C11
EMP C1.1 BIO Labor
FIS C1.3
HART C11 MCS C1.1 LCL C1.1 HART C1.1
LAT B1.4




